690
Ten
VACUUM HOSE & GLASS FIBRE FABRIC DUCTING
SUITABILITY FEATURES / BENEFITS
• Domestic vacuum cleaners
• Industrial vacuum cleaners
• Dust & fume extraction where the
elimination of static build up is of prime
importance
• Very flexible & lightweight
• Crush resistant
• Electrically conductive surface
resistance <106 OHMS
SPECIFICATIONS
Temperature range -40°C to +60°C (intermittent to 70°C)
Supplied in full coils only
POLYETHYLENE AS CUFFS
FOR MASTER VAC EL HOSE
PART NUMBER SIZE PRICE
MF-651E-025-0000 25 mm £0.01
MF-651E-032-0000 32 mm £0.01
MF-651E-038-0000 38 mm £0.01
MF-651E-050-0000 50 mm £0.01
1130
MASTER VAC EL
15 METRE COILS
PART NUMBER PRICE
per coil
MF-670E-025-1500 25 60 5000 15 £0.01
20 METRE COILS
MF-670E-032-2000 32 70 5000 20 £0.01
MF-670E-038-2000 38 80 5000 20 £0.01
MF-670E-050-2000 50 100 4000 20 £0.01
1130
ELECTROCONDUCTIVE VACUUM HOSE
MASTER SIL1
4 METRE COILS
PART NUMBER PRICE
per coil
MF-685-051 51 2 16 4300 £0.01
MF-685-063 63 2 1/2 22 3900 £0.01
MF-685-076 76 3 27 3400 £0.01
MF-685-102 102 4 35 2600 £0.01
MF-685-127 127 5 46 1700 £0.01
MF-685-152 152 6 51 1400 £0.01
MF-685-203 203 8 68 700 £0.01
1130
SPECIFICATIONS
Temperature range -70°C to +250°C (intermittent to 300°C)
Construction Single ply, silicone coated, glass fabric ducting,
reinforced internally with steel wire helix. External
glass cord.
SUITABILITY FEATURES / BENEFITS
• Hot air for granular dryers
• Dust & fumes at low pressure & where
extremes of temperature are involved
• Highly flexible
• Lightweight
• Kink proof
• Good chemical resistance
SPECIFICATIONS
Temperature range -70°C to +250°C (intermittent to 300°C)
Construction Double ply, silicone coated, glass fabric ducting,
reinforced with embedded steel wire helix. External
glass cord.
SUITABILITY FEATURES / BENEFITS
• Hot air for granular dryers
• Dust & fumes at low pressure & where
extremes of temperature are involved &
where a smooth bore is required
• Highly flexible
• Lightweight
• Kink proof
• Good chemical resistance
Supplied in full coils only
Supplied in full coils only
DOUBLE PLY SILICONE COATED GLASS FIBRE FABRIC DUCTING
MASTER SIL2
4 METRE COILS
PART NUMBER PRICE
per coil
MF-686-051 51 2 24 5200 £0.01
MF-686-063 63 2 1/2 31 4800 £0.01
MF-686-076 76 3 38 4300 £0.01
MF-686-102 102 4 52 3500 £0.01
MF-686-127 127 5 64 2500 £0.01
MF-686-152 152 6 75 1700 £0.01
MF-686-203 203 8 101 900 £0.01
1130
SINGLE PLY SILICONE COATED GLASS FIBRE FABRIC DUCTING